14:00 pm
14:10 pm
14:35 pm

15:00 pm
15:25 pm
15:40 pm
16:05 pm
16:45 pm
17:00 pm

RIMS
Special Interest Group Patient Autonomy
In-between meeting
Patient and Public Involvement and Engagement in research
October 10, 2023
14 pm —17 pm CEST

Meeting Agenda

Welcome (Andrea Giordano)

Patient involvement in Multi-ACT and Alameda Projects - Rachele Paolucci
Patient involvement in the Cognitive Occupation-Based programme for people
with MS (COB-MS) project - Sinead Hynes

Patient involvement in patient guidelines - Insa Schiffman

Break

EUPATI Patient Expert Training Programme - Helen Burchmore

Roundtable discussion

Final remarks and other points (MOMS & NIPS projects)

Conclusion




