RIMS

Special Interest Group Patient Autonomy

In-between meeting

Patient and Public Involvement and Engagement in research

October 10, 2023

14 pm – 17 pm CEST

Meeting Agenda

14:00 pm	Welcome (Andrea Giordano)
14:10 pm	Patient involvement in Multi-ACT and Alameda Projects - Rachele Paolucci
14:35 pm	Patient involvement in the Cognitive Occupation-Based programme for people
	with MS (COB-MS) project - Sinead Hynes
15:00 pm	Patient involvement in patient guidelines - Insa Schiffman
15:25 pm	Break
15:40 pm	EUPATI Patient Expert Training Programme - Helen Burchmore
16:05 pm	Roundtable discussion
16:45 pm	Final remarks and other points (MOMS & NIPS projects)
17:00 pm	Conclusion